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Filial

 0319  FOX CAMPINAS



Período de Entrega

 08/07/2025 a 08/07/2025



Produto

Entrega

 UN

 Quantidade

 Custo Total

 Custo Unitário



Solicitação

 0000000055  0319

 Data

 04/07/2025

 Descrição

 AUTOMÁTICA - Extra

 Destino



2,000

 326,340

 163,170

08/07/2025

 1.01.03.040.03

 COXA E SOBRECOXA DE FRANGO - CX 18KG

 CX


23,000

 690,690

 30,030

08/07/2025

 1.01.01.230.01

 PACU BOVINO - KG

 KG



Total

 1017,030
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